ALLEGATO ()

DOMANDE AMMESSE CON RISERVA
ALLA CONCESSIONE DELLA BORSA DI STUDIO PER L'A.S. 2025/2026

O 00 NO UL A WN -

A DA W WWWWWWWWWNRNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
P OWWOWNOOUAWNROWOOOMNAODUDRNRWNRPROWOOMNOOULDAWRNI RO

254 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
476 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
486 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
505 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
537 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
597 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
760 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
768 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
799 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
812 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
929 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
958 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1313 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1401 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1402 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1605 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1615 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1619 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1740 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
1996 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2185 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2681 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2699 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2708 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2717 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
3102 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
3590 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
3667 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
3716 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
4678 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
4688 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
5921 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
6106 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
6273 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
7342 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
7355 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
7610 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
7784 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
9419 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
9606 AMMESSA CON RISERVA
9610 AMMESSA CON RISERVA



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

9689
10177
10787
11083
11309
11498
11888
12032
12305
12325
12894
12900
12943
12951
12983
14072
15023
15586
15667
15681
15695
15727
16032
16038
16352
16682
17356
17408
17410
17818
18246
18368
18483
18602
18607
18637
18691
18695
18699
19313
19360
19362
19372
19373
19774
20042
20159
20703
20714
20722

AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

21313
21324
21361
21367
21578
21791
22413
22423
23006
23022
23226
23511
23695

AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA
AMMESSA CON RISERVA



