

ALLEGATO C)

DOMANDE AMMESSE CON RISERVA

ALLA CONCESSIONE DELLA BORSA DI STUDIO PER L'A.S. 2025/2026

	ID DOMANDA	ESITO
1	254	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
2	476	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
3	486	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
4	505	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
5	537	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
6	597	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
7	760	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
8	768	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
9	799	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
10	812	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
11	929	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
12	958	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
13	1313	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
14	1401	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
15	1402	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
16	1605	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
17	1615	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
18	1619	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
19	1740	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
20	1996	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
21	2185	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
22	2681	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
23	2699	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
24	2708	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
25	2717	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
26	3102	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
27	3590	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
28	3667	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
29	3716	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
30	4678	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
31	4688	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
32	5921	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
33	6106	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
34	6273	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
35	7342	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
36	7355	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
37	7610	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
38	7784	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
39	9419	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
40	9606	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
41	9610	AMMESSA CON RISERVA

42	9689	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
43	10177	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
44	10787	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
45	11083	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
46	11309	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
47	11498	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
48	11888	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
49	12032	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
50	12305	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
51	12325	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
52	12894	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
53	12900	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
54	12943	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
55	12951	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
56	12983	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
57	14072	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
58	15023	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
59	15586	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
60	15667	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
61	15681	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
62	15695	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
63	15727	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
64	16032	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
65	16038	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
66	16352	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
67	16682	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
68	17356	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
69	17408	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
70	17410	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
71	17818	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
72	18246	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
73	18368	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
74	18483	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
75	18602	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
76	18607	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
77	18637	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
78	18691	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
79	18695	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
80	18699	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
81	19313	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
82	19360	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
83	19362	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
84	19372	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
85	19373	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
86	19774	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
87	20042	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
88	20159	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
89	20703	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
90	20714	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
91	20722	AMMESSA CON RISERVA

92	21313	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
93	21324	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
94	21361	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
95	21367	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
96	21578	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
97	21791	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
98	22413	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
99	22423	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
100	23006	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
101	23022	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
102	23226	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
103	23511	AMMESSA CON RISERVA
104	23695	AMMESSA CON RISERVA